
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined Women
12th Alpen Cup Competition

Prémanon (FRA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 14 MAR 2021

START: 12:00

END: 12:23

Jury/Competition Management

TD Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Assistant Cala Sebastien, SUI

Chief of Competition Lafarge Geoffrey, FRA

Chief of Course Martin Nicolas, FRA

Course Data

Maximum climb 24 m

Height difference 45 m

Total climb 176 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

SIEFF Annika

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

27 OCT 20031
00:00

16:07.4

4.
16:07.4

1. 98.5

1.

VOLAVSEK Ema

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

15 DEC 20022
01:23

15:02.5

1.
+00:18.1

2. 77.8

2.

PLETZ Laura

Sc Erzbergland

AUT

14 JUL 20053
01:37

15:21.3

2.
+00:50.9

3. 74.2

3.

BURGER Magdalena

SC Partenkirchen

GER

05 NOV 20054
01:53

16:36.0

11.
+02:21.6

4. 70.3

4.

GOEPFERT Trine

WSV Reit im Winkl

GER

19 JUN 20055
02:42

16:09.3

5.
+02:43.9

5. 57.9

5.

COOPER Mani

Sv Innsbruck bergeisl

GBR

06 JUN 20038
03:03

15:56.9

3.
+02:52.5

6. 52.8

8.

HAECKEL Anne

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

10 JAN 20056
02:43

16:20.6

6.
+02:56.2

7. 57.8

6.

PINZANI Greta

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

14 FEB 20057
02:48

16:35.2

10.
+03:15.8

8. 56.6

7.

WEICHSELBRAUN Marit

WSV Woergl

AUT

21 JAN 200210
03:17

16:21.7

8.
+03:31.3

9. 49.2

10.

VERBIC Silva

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

31 MAR 200211
03:25

16:20.6

6.
+03:38.2

10. 47.2

11.

LOH Ronja

WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal

GER

21 APR 20059
03:13

16:51.6

12.
+03:57.2

11. 50.2

9.

TREAND Emma

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

17 SEP 200313
04:21

16:55.5

13.
+05:09.1

12. 33.2

13.

DIDIER Oriane

La Bressaude

FRA

28 AUG 200514
04:28

17:00.1

15.
+05:20.7

13. 31.6

14.

MENGIN Justine

LA BRESSAUDE SECTION SKI

FRA

11 JUL 200616
05:51

16:59.2

14.
+06:42.8

14. 10.8

16.

DIDIER Maela

La Bressaude

FRA

18 DEC 200317
06:34

16:33.9

9.
+07:00.5

15. 0.1

17.

ROUGERON Emma

Sc Les contamines

FRA

25 MAY 200315
04:28

19:11.3

16.
+07:31.9

16. 31.5

15.

Did not start

Bib Name

RATHGEB Anja12 36.7 12.AUT 04:07
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

snowy -1-3 85Cross country soft

TD

Muehln Uwe, OPA

Chief of Competition

Lafarge Geoffrey, FRA
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